-chargepoin-

ChargePoint Home Flex

Flexible Amperage Home Charger (Up to 50 Amps)



ChargePoint[®] Home Flex

Fast, flexible and future-proof, delivering up to 50 amps to any EV.

chargepoint.com/drivers/home





Everything you need in a home charger, now and in the future

ChargePoint Home Flex is fast, flexible and ready for your next EV.

Fast: Up to 9X faster than a standard 110V outlet, delivering up to 37 miles of electric driving Range Per Hour of charging.

Flexible and Future-Proof: Select the right amperage and charging speed for you, your home and your EV, from 16 to 50 amps. Save money on electrical upgrades by picking the top charging speed that works with your current setup, while allowing for faster charging in the future. Any electrician can install Flex.

Compatible with Every EV: Universal J1772[™] connector charges any EV on the road. Tested with vehicles from all major automakers.

Smart and Connected: Get the latest software upgrades over WiFi. Use the ChargePoint app to schedule charging, set reminders, track all of your home and public charging, and more. Plus, ask Alexa to start a charge or tell you how many miles of range you've added this month.

Safe, Reliable and Efficient: UL listed and tested to the highest standards for electrical safety. ENERGY STAR certified for energy efficiency. Backed by a 3-year warranty and 24/7 customer support call us anytime.

Thoughtfully Designed: Home Flex combines speed and convenience in a compact, sleek design with a footprint smaller than a piece of paper. Use the cable rest at the top of the station to keep the cable clean and your garage or driveway tidy. The LED light shows your charging status.

Learn more about ChargePoint Home Flex, including how it works, how to install it, answers to FAQs and more at <u>chargepoint.com/drivers/home</u>.

Contact Us

- Visit <u>chargepoint.com</u>
- Call +1.408.705.1992

Email <u>sales@chargepoint.com</u>



ChargePoint, Inc. 240 East Hacienda Avenue Campbell, CA 95008-6617 USA

+1.408.841.4500 or +1.877.370.3802 US and Canada toll-free

chargepoint.com

Copyright © 2019 ChargePoint, Inc. All rights reserved. CHARGEPOINT is a U.S. registered trademark/service mark, and an EU registered logo mark of ChargePoint, Inc. All other products or services mentioned are the trademarks, service marks, registered trademarks or registered service marks of their respective owners. BR-HomeFlex-00. September 2019. PN 73-001319-01-1.

